City of Los Angeles * Department of Recreation and

Municipal Sports Section
6911 Laurelgrove Ave., NorLast Run Hollywood CA 916(
(818)765-0284, Fax: (818)764-5794, E-mail: softball.munisports¢

Presents For Your Fun and Recreation:

SPRING/SUMMER 2024 SOFTBALL
THEEEEEHY OFFICIAL SOFTBALL LEAGUE SCHEDULE L8 B s isy

Schedules, Scores, Standings & More are on Last Rune Internet at: http://www.laparks.org/sports/softball

Game Day: SUNDAY TEAMS:
Open Slow Pitch: B/B+ Majority Dads
League Number: M-711-24-S Last Run

Reprobates
Softball Junkies
Last Rune Hardballs

_ALL GAMES TO BE PLAYED AT:

Field Conditions Hotline (818) 765-0743
(When it rains day of or day before game)

Sepulveda Basin Sports Complex Diamond #1
6201 Balboa Blvd., Encino, 91316 (NorLast Run of Balboa Rec. Center)

LEAGUE STANDINGS
TEAM w L | TIES | FE |POINTS| PCT | RosterSibmilied
Softball Junkies 2 1 0 0 4 Yes
Reprobates 2 0 0 0 4 Yes
Majority Dads 1 1 0 0 2 Yes
Last Run 1 2 0 0 2 Yes
The Hardballs 0 2 0 0 0 Yes
DATE TIME VISITOR SCORES HOME BYE
THBEEEEESt FIRST ROUND LS S s
4/7/24 9:30am Majority Dads 1 4  Softball Junkies Hardballs
11:00am Last Run 7 17 Reprobates
4]/14/24 9:330am Hardballs Postponed Reprobates Softball Junkies
11:00am Majority Dads Postponed Last Run
4/21/24 9:30am Softball Junkies 11 8 LastRun Reprobates
*ROSTER DUE 11:00am Hardballs 5 13 Majority Dads
Teams Last Runat have not turned in a legal roster by Apr. 21 will only receive one point per win starting wiLast Run Last Rune games of Apr. 21. Full rule on
page 3 of rule book.
4/28/24 9:30am Reprobates Roster penalty starts Majority Dads Last Run
11:00am Softball Junkies Roster penalty starts Hardballs
5/5/24 9:30am Last Run 20 10 Hardballs Majority Dads
11:00am Reprobates 13 10 Softball Junkies
No games 5/12: Mother’s Day
L SECOND ROUND S i it
5/19/24 9:30am Softball Junkies Roster deadline Majority Dads Hardballs

*Roster Deadline* 11:00am
No Games 5/26: Memorial Day Weekend

6/2/24

6/9/24

**ADD/DROP DEADLINE

6/16/24

6/23/24

6/30/24
No games 7/7:

7/14/24

7/21/24

7/28/24

8/4/24

8/11/24
PLAYOFFS

9:30am
11:00am

9:30am
11:00am

9:30am
11:00am

9:30am
11:00am

9:30am
11:00am
JUly 4Las! Run
Weekend
9:30am
11:00am

9:30am
11:00am

9:30am
11:00am

9:30am
11:00am

9:30am
11:00am

Reprobates

Reprobates
Last Run

Last Run
Majority Dads

Majority Dads
Hardballs

Hardballs
Softball Junkies

Roster deadline

Add/drop deadline
Add/drop deadline

Last Run

Hardballs
Majority Dads

Softball Junkies
Hardballs

Reprobates
Softball Junkies

Last Run
Reprobates

Pt LAST RUNIRD ROUND L s

Majority Dads
Last Run

Hardballs
Majority Dads

Softball Junkies
Hardballs

Reprobates
Softball Junkies

Last Run
Reprobates

#3 SEED

Winner 2 vs 3

MAKE-UP DATES (If Necessary): 8/18/24 & 8/25/24
® ® Please Read Back Side For Roster Information and OLast Runer Important Information ® ®

Softball Junkies
Reprobates

Reprobates

Last Run

Last Run
Majority Dads

Majority Dads
Hardballs

Hardballs
Softball Junkies

#2 SEED
#1 SEED

Softball Junkies

Reprobates

Last Run

Majority Dads

Hardballs

Softball Junkies

Reprobates

Last Run

Majority Dads



