

(When it rains day of or day before game)

## City of Los Angeles \* Department of Recreation and

Municipal Sports Section
6911 Laurelgrove Ave., NorLast Run Hollywood CA 9160
(818)765-0284, Fax: (818)764-5794, E-mail: softball.munisports@

## Presents For Your Fun and Recreation.



单位单位单位单位 OFFICIAL SOFTBALL LEAGUE SCHEDULE 单位单位单位单位单位 Schedules, Scores, Standings & More are on Last Rune Internet at: <a href="http://www.laparks.org/sports/softball">http://www.laparks.org/sports/softball</a>

TEAMS: Game Day: SUNDAY Reprobates Open Slow Pitch: B/B+ **Majority Dads Softball Junkies** League Number: M-711-24-S Last Run **Last Rune Hardballs** ALL GAMES TO BE PLAYED AT: Sepulveda Basin Sports Complex Diamond #1 Field Conditions Hotline (818) 765-0743 6201 Balboa Blvd., Encino, 91316 (NorLast Run of Balboa Rec. Center)

LEAGUE STANDINGS										
<u>TEAM</u>	W	<u>L</u>	TIES	<u>FF</u>	<b>POINTS</b>	PCT	Roster Submitted			
Softball Junkies	2	1	0	0	4		Yes			
Reprobates	2	0	0	0	4		Yes			
Majority Dads	1	1	0	0	2		Yes			
Last Run	1	2	0	0	2		Yes			
The Hardballs	0	2	0	0	0		Yes			

DATE	TIME	VISITOR	SCORES	HOME	BYE				
		***	### FIRST ROUND	<del>\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$</del>					
4/7/24	9:30am	Majority Dads	1 4	Softball Junkies	Hardballs				
	11:00am	Last Run	7 17	Reprobates					
4/14/24	9:330am	Hardballs	Postponed	Reprobates	Softball Junkies				
	11:00am	Majority Dads	Postponed	Last Run					
4/21/24	9:30am	Softball Junkies	11 8	Last Run	Reprobates				
*ROSTER DUE	11:00am	Hardballs	5 13	Majority Dads	.,				
Teams Last Runat page 3 of rule book		a legal roster by Apr. 21 will			Rune games of Apr. 21. Full rule on				
4/28/24	 9:30am	Reprobates	Roster penalty start	s Majority Dads	Last Run				
7/20/27	11:00am	Softball Junkies	Roster penalty start		Last Ruli				
	11.00am	Solibali Julikies	Noster penalty start	o i latubalis					
5/5/24	9:30am	Last Run	20 10	Hardballs	Majority Dads				
	11:00am	Reprobates	13 10	Softball Junkies					
<mark>No games 5/12: Mother's Day</mark> ఫహహహహహహహహహహహహహహహహహహహహహహహహహహహహహహహహహహహహ									
5/19/24	9:30am	Softball Junkies		Majority Dads	Hardballs				
					Harubans				
*Roster Deadline No Games 5/26:		Reprobates	Roster deadline	Last Kuli					
6/2/24				Hardballs	Coffball lunking				
0/2/24	9:30am	Reprobates			Softball Junkies				
	11:00am	Last Run		Majority Dads					
6/9/24	9:30am	Last Run	Add/drop deadline	Softball Junkies	Reprobates				
***ADD/DROP DEADLINE	11:00am	Majority Dads	Add/drop deadline		•				
		.,. ,	,						
6/16/24	9:30am	Majority Dads		Reprobates	Last Run				
	11:00am	Hardballs		Softball Junkies					
6/23/24	9:30am	Hardballs		Last Run	Majority Dads				
	11:00am	Softball Junkies		Reprobates					
		***	¥\$\$ LAST RUNIRD	ROUND \$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$					
6/30/24	9:30am	Majority Dads		Softball Junkies	Hardballs				
	11:00am	Last Run		Reprobates					
No games 7/7:	July 4 <sup>Last Run</sup> Weekend			·					
7/14/24	9:30am	Hardballs		Reprobates	Softball Junkies				
1/14/24	11:00am	Majority Dads		Last Run	SONDAII SUINIES				
	i i.uuaiii	Majority Daus		Lasi Ruii					
7/21/24	9:30am	Softball Junkies		Last Run	Reprobates				
	11:00am	Hardballs		Majority Dads	.,				
				ajoy 2 aao					
7/28/24	9:30am	Reprobates		Majority Dads	Last Run				
	11:00am	Softball Junkies		Hardballs					
8/4/24	9:30am	Last Run		Hardballs	Majority Dads				
	11:00am	Reprobates		Softball Junkies					
		•							
8/11/24	9:30am	#3 SEED		#2 SEED					
PLAYOFFS									
	11:00am	Winner 2 vs 3		#1 SEED					
MAKE-UP DATE	S (If Necessarv	): 8/18/24 & 8/25/24							
	_ ()								

● ● Please Read Back Side For Roster Information and OLast Runer Important Information ● ●